
MANUFACTURER'S 

NAME: Stuart Irby

CONTRACT NAME: MRO

TERM OF CONTRACT: 9/1/2016 - 8/31/2017

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR 

NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL

MINORITY 

VENDOR

Irby Gulfport Paul Hembree 9175 Hwy 49 S. Gulfport, MS 39503 228-865-9774 hembree@irby.com

Irby Jackson William Horton 815 S. President St Jackson, MS 39201 601-960-7304 horton@irby.com

Brian Mclendon 815 S. President St Jackson, MS 39201 601-960-7304 mclendon@irby.com

Robert Faul 815 S. President St Jackson, MS 39201 601-960-7304 faul@irby.com

Irby Hattiesburg Steve Davis 1314 West Pine ST Hattiesburg,MS 39401 601-544-1611 sdavis@irby.com

John Mccullough 1314 West Pine ST Hattiesburg,MS 39401 601-544-1611 jmccullough@irby.com

Irby McComb Keith Davis 1260 Parklane Rd Mccomb, MS 39648 601-249-2913 kdavis@irby.com

Irby Tupelo Chris Clark 601 Crossover Rd Tupelo, MS 38801 662-842-0835 cclark@irby.com

Jim Chandler 601 Crossover Rd Tupelo, MS 38801 662-842-0835 chandler@irby.com

Tommy Davis 601 Crossover Rd Tupelo, MS 38801 662-842-0835 davis@irby.com

Irby Columbus Amy Branham 1125 N Lehmberg Rd Columbus, MS 39702 662-337-3500 branhams@irby.com

Irby Meridian Steve Shipmen 1019 B. St Meridian, MS 39301 601-553-8614 shipmen@irby.com

Irby Vicksburg Sommone Ray 2690 Hwy 61 North Vicksburg, MS 39183 601-636-7382 ray@irby.com

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST


